N

NE

RK

H

MA

H

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 5

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT BETWEEN

Spec Home, Buyer

And

Newmark Homes Houston, LLC., Seller

Date: 03/29/2023

Contract Date:

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s

Section: 02

Plan Name: Montague

Elevation: 1

This amendment modifies the Sales Contract as follows:

Subdivision#: P14
Job #: 020123

Lot #: 23
Block: 01

Lot Address:

6031 Churchill Springs Ln
Fulshear, TX 77441
Swing: Right

Plan/Elevation/Series Code: 451M/0/07

BUYER has requested upgrades and/or additions as detailed below. The price for each upgrade and/or addition is set forth on the
applicable Change Order and the cumulative total for each said Change Order(s) will increase the Total Purchase Price accordingly:
All provisions of paragraph 7, changes and modifications of the contract apply to the below options.

Selected Options

Option Code

Description

Color/Location

C/F

Unit Price Ext. Price

Qty

Last Update

1020-05-EL

Elevation C — Elevations

-

$0.00 Standard

02/03/2023

1360-Q2-99

Ext. Covered Patio w/ Point Vaulted
Clg — Add On Options

-

$24,900.00 $24,900.00

02/03/2023

1560-13-99

Bedroom 4 w/ Bath #3 — Add On
Options — Includes series standard
specs includingbut not limited to
carpet, paint & trim.

$4,200.00 i $4,200.00

02/03/2023

1710-15-99

Opt. Built-In Oven w/ Cabinet — Add
On Options — Includes The Following:
GCWS3067AF Oven, GCCG3046AS
30" Gas Cooktop, GMBS3068AF
Microwave w/ Trim Kit, GDPH4515AF
Dishwasher & FHWC3025MS 30" Vent
Hood.

$2,800.00 1 $2,800.00

02/03/2023

1710-21-99

Add Lvl 1-2 Stacked Kitchen Cabinets
— Add On Options

$2,750.00 1 $2,750.00

02/03/2023

1840-08-99

Brick Option A (first floor sides) — Add
On Options — Add Brick to side
elevation. Option includes price for
standard brick.

$0.00 1 Standard

02/03/2023

1850-03-99

Brick Option B (first floor rear) — Add
On Options — * Brick llo Rear Siding
(Standard Brick)

$0.00 1 Standard

02/03/2023

1920-TG-16

Group B Front Door - 8ft Single — Front
Door (Single)

Color: GROUP B -
8FT - TDL -
FLEMISHED
GLASS - BLACK
PAINT

$700.00 1 $700.00

03/21/2023

2000-25-GU

Standard Full Gutters — Full Gutters
Standard

$0.00 1 Standard

02/03/2023

Initials

Initials

Date

Date

Consolidate Selection Sheet

(Rev. 07/28/2020 )

6031 Churchill Springs Ln

Page 1 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

N N E MARK As of Change Order 5
H O M E § Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
2170-48-AW White Vinyl Window Frames — Window F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/02/2023
Frame Color
2370-A7-99 62x32 Fiore Freestanding Main Bath Color: F $3,500.00 1 $3,500.00 03/21/2023
Tub — Add On Options — Jacuzzi WHITE/Location:
JFIF6232BCXXXXW MAIN BATH
2380-DC-2J Rectangle Undermount Vanity Sink — | Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Bath 2 Vanity Sinks — SQUW2015
2380-DC-H2 Rectangle Undermount Vanity Sink — | Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Main Bath Vanity Sinks — SQUW2015
2400-18-38 LOF 400 SS Single Bowl Sink — Color: SS F $500.00 1 $500.00 03/21/2023
Kitchen sink
2531-BT-37 9113-BL-DST Essa Faucet — Kitchen | Color: BLACK F $200.00 1 $200.00 03/21/2023
Faucet
2880-K1-92 Ultra Filtration 3-Stage Water System — F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Water Filtration System
2880-K9-9S Modern Spigot — Water System Spigot | Color; BLACK F $95.00 1 $95.00 03/21/2023
2890-25-99 Additional Gas Line — Add On Options | Color: BACK F $540.00 1 $540.00 03/21/2023
— Location Diagram Required For Use | PATIO
Up To Stage 4 Construction * NOT TO
BE USED FOR FUTURE POOL OR
FOR FUTURE GENERATOR *
2931-QA-UC Kayra Matte Black 4" Main Bath — Main | Color: MATTE F $900.00 1 $900.00 03/21/2023
Bath Hardware Pkg BLACK
2931-QE-UD Kayra Matte Black 4" Hall Bath —Hall | Color: MATTE F $520.00 1 $520.00 03/21/2023
Bath Hardware Pkg BLACK - BATH 2
(UPSTAIRS)
2960-A1-98 Standard Media Filter — Media Filter E $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
2990-09-99 Add Extra Outlet — Add On Options — | Color: SEE F $75.00 3 $225.00 03/29/2023
Rooms to be typed by Design Center & | DATASMART
drops to be marked by Superintendent | PLAN
2990-A2-99 Increase Ht Elec & Low Volt @ Kit B/S F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
— Add On Options — Box Height To Be
Increased To 53 Inches Turned On
Horizontal (Where Possible) Applies
To Kitchen, Butlers, & Opt Wine Room
Where Applicable
2990-AJ-99 Add Exterior Mini LED Disk Light — Add | Color: 5 AT FRONT | F $120.00 5 $600.00 03/21/2023
On Options — On Existing Switch ELEVATION
(Location Diagram Required)
2990-AK-99 Add Interior LED Disk Light — Add On | Color: 4 IN FAMILY | F $90.00 12 $1,080.00 03/21/2023
Options — On Existing Switch (Location | ROOM -
Diagram Required) 2 IN MAIN
BEDROOM -
4 I[N GAME ROOM
1 OVER BATH 2 -
1 OVER BATH 3
3000-01-99 Add Switch — Add On Options Color: 1 FOR F $40.00 3 $120.00 03/21/2023
SOFFIT LIGHTS -
1 FOR FAMILY
ROOM - DISKS -
1 FOR GAME
ROOM DISKS
3000-06-99 Dimmer Switch — Add On Options — Color: 1 FORMAIN | F $150.00 1 $150.00 03/22/2023
Not to be used for ceiling fan. Location | BED DISK
Diagram Required.
3000-10-99 Series Standard Decora Switches — Color: WHITE F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Add On Options — Note Color On
Selection Sheet
Initials Date
Initials Date
__Consolidated Selection Sheet_ _ - : -
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 2 of 9




IEINEWMARK

H © M E 5§

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 5

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home

Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3020-A1-99 Kitchen Under (All) Cab Lighting — Add F $530.00 1 $530.00 03/21/2023
On Options — All Applicable Upper
Cabinets Included Appropriate Layout
Determined By Elec Co Includes
Wiring And Lights on a separate
switch. Optional or Standard Butler's
Pantry per plan is Included. Lights are
LED undercabinet lights.
3020-B1-PH LED DISK Light — Breakfast LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-PI LED DISK Light — Pantry Light F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-PJ LED DISK Light — Utility Room LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-PR LED DISK Light — Main Bedroom Light F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-PT LED DISK Light — Main Bedroom WIC F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Light
3020-B1-PY LED DISK Light — Gameroom Light F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-Q0 LED DISK Light — Bedroom 2 LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-Q1 LED DISK Light — Bedroom 3 LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-Q4 LED DISK Light — Secondary Closet F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Lights
3020-B1-R8 LED DISK Light — Front Porch LT $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-RH LED DISK Light — MBath Water Closet $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Light
3020-B1-RL LED DISK Light — Entry/Ext. Entry LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-RM LED DISK Light — Kitchen LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-B1-RP LED DISK Light — Hall LT F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-J5-R6 Garage Light Fixture — Garage Light F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-Q2-R2 Push Button — Push Button F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-Q3-R4 Attic Light Fixture — Attic Light F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3020-Q9-R1 Door Chime — Door Chime F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
3040-Z1-QX Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector — F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Smoke/CarbonMonx Detector
3046-HI-P7 Crosby K43995-BK 5-Lt Linear Color: F $590.00 1 $590.00 03/21/2023
Chandelier — Dining Room Light BLACK/Location:
DINING
3046-JU-PO Alton K45299-BK Low Foyer — Low Color: F $380.00 1 $380.00 03/21/2023
Foyer BLACK/Location:
LOW FOYER
3047-4K-Q5 Crosby K45497-BK Vanity 3-Light — Color: BLACK - F $140.00 1 $140.00 03/21/2023
Bath 2 Vanity Light BATH 2 UP -
INSTALL FACING
up
3047-4L-PU Crosby K45498-BK Vanity 4-Light — Color: BLACK - F $150.00 1 $150.00 03/21/2023
Main Bath Vanity Light MAIN BATH -
INSTALL FACING
up
3044-10-99 Datasmart Prewire Options — Add On | Color: 3 FOR F $1.00| 1,511 $1,511.00 03/29/2023
Options DATASMART
PLAN
3210-S5-99 Pull-out Waste Basket 18" With Drawer | Color: NEXT TO F $700.00 1 $700.00 03/21/2023
— Add On Options — Built with single KITCHEN SINK -
door (w/ drawer above)18"wide- OPPOSITE OF
location. Must note location in option DISHWASHER
description. Includes TWO trash bins.
3210-TU-99 Encl.Fridge Space For Use W/ Bl Oven F $600.00 1 $600.00 03/21/2023
Pkg — Add On Options — Includes the
following: Enclosed refrigerator space
with gaps for future appliance Any
Door Style, Any Level
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet . - _ o : .
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 3 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

NI NE MARK As of Change Order 5
‘ | H & M E § Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price [ Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3280-BD-99 Pot & Pan Cab ILO Std Base Cab @ F $240.00 1 $240.00 03/21/2023
CookTop — Add On Options —
Available In 30" And 36" Width Must
Note Size On Selection Sheet Includes
2 Drawers and 1 False Front
3434-01-E8 Level 1 Kitchen Cabinets — Kitchen/BP | Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Cabinets BARNETT - LINEN
3434-10-E3 Level 1 Island Cabinets — Island Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Cabinet BARNETT -
HARBOR
3434-19-G4 Level 1 Main Bath Cabinets — Main Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Bath Cabinets BARNETT -
HARBOR
3434-28-F1 Level 1 Bath 2 Cabinets — Bath 2 Color: L1 - F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Cabinets BARNETT - LINEN
3434-37-F2 Level 1 Bath 3 Cabinets — Bath 3 Color: L1 - E $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Cabinets BARNETT - LINEN
3360-18-DR Two Panel Door - Cambridge — Interior F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
Doors
3460-AA-CK Standard Paint Color — Wall Paint Color: F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Color — ** Note: Must Add Color To SNOWBOUND ON
Selections ** WALLS AND
CEILINGS AND
EXTRA WHITE ON
TRIM ONLY
3495-0A-5F Convert Main Hif Wall/s - Base Stair Color: SATIN F $2,490.00 1 $2,490.00 03/28/2023
Pkg — TK Str-Portrait Convt Str —** For | BLACK - EBONY
Upgrade Stair Package, must also PAINT ON DO
select applicable Upgrade Option ** NOT WIPE OFF -
***** Specity Baluster Color ***** Satin | SKIRT PAINTED
Black (STB) or Ash Grey (AG) WHITE
3495-HA-5I Upg Balcony Hif Wall/s - Base Stair Color: SATIN F $870.00 1 $870.00 03/28/2023
Pkg — TK Str-BalWall-Overlook — ***** | BLACK - EBONY
Specify Baluster Color ***** Satin Black | PAINT ON DO
(STB) or Ash Grey (AG) NOT WIPE OFF
3620-03-99 Extend Master Framed Mirrors To Color: MAIN BATH F $1,030.00 1 $1,030.00 03/21/2023
Ceiling — Add On Options — *Only For
Use With Optional Wood Frame Add-
On (3430-AR)
3640-39-3SY Halifax Iron Black Door Hardware — Color: BLACK F $860.00 1 $860.00 03/21/2023
Hardware Package
3640-72-AD San Clemente Iron Black Handleset — | Color: BLACK F $220.00 1 $220.00 03/21/2023
Handleset Door Hardware
3640-F4-AE Contemporary Matte Black 620 Color: BLACK F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
Deadbolt — Smartlock Deadbolt
3670-ZC-99 Upg Hardware Finish to Matte Black Color: C-PULL - F $210.00 1 $210.00 03/21/2023
for — Add On Options — Victory Series | MATTE BLACK -
Door MAIN SHOWER
3710-40-99 Kitchen Cabinet Hardware — Add On Color: T-BARPULL | F $430.00 1 $430.00 03/21/2023
Options 8 5/8 MATTE
BLACK (USE
NEXT SMALLER
SIZE IF IT DOES
NOT FIT)
3710-41-99 Main Bath Cabinet Hardware — Add On | Color; T-BAR PULL | F $110.00 1 $110.00 03/21/2023
Options 51/4 MATTE
BLACK
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet SES — ——
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 4 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

NI NE MARK As of Change Order 5
‘ | H © M E $§ Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location C/F Unit Price| Qty Ext. Price Last Update
3710-42-99 Hall Bath Cab Hardware (Priced Per Color: T-BARPULL | F $50.00 2 $100.00 03/21/2023
Bath) — Add On Options — Must Use 51/4 MATTE
Quantity Per Each Bathroom (Jack and | BLACK
Jill Bath Equals 2)
3750-10-HZ 1.6cm Quartz Countertop — Main Bath | Color: STD ICED F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
CTop SQFT WHITE
3750-10-14 1.6cm Quartz Countertop — Bath 2 Color: STD ICED F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
CTop SQFT WHITE
3750-33-66 Level 4 Quartz Countertop — Kitchen Color: L4 - F $1,670.00 1 $1,670.00 03/21/2023
Countertop Sqft CARARRA GRIGIO
- 4CM SQUARE
EDGE
3820-35-74 Level 1 Floor Tile — Bath 2 Wet Color: L1 - SHAW - | F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Flooring CONTEMPO -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
#93 WARM GRAY
3850-35-52 Level 4 Floor Tile — Utility Room Color: L4 MSI - F $170.00 1 $170.00 03/21/2023
Flooring KENZZI TAHARI -
8X8 MATTE -
NTAHB8X8 #02
PEWTER
3850-35-57 Level 4 Floor Tile — Main Bath Flooring | Color: L4 - F $310.00 1 $310.00 03/21/2023
ELEGANZA
COASTLINE -
PEBBLE BEACH -
POLISHED - 12X24
- LAY FRONT TO
BACK
STAGGERED #93
WARM GRAY
3912-08-Z6 Standard Floor Tile 2nd Floor — Bath 2 E $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Wet Tile Backer
3990-01-50 Level 2 Carpet — Remaining Carpet Color: L2 - ALPINE | F $170.00 1 $170.00 03/21/2023
Area — Signature Standard Collection |- CAMEO
3990-01-61 Level 2 Carpet — Living Room Flooring | Color: L2 - F $50.00 1 $50.00 03/21/2023
— Signature Standard Collection CARPET - THIS
COVERS
BEDROOM #4
DOWN
3990-01-63 Level 2 Carpet — Main Bedroom Color: L2-ALPINE | F $70.00 1 $70.00 03/21/2023
Flooring — Signature Standard - CAMEO
Collection
3990-01-65 Level 2 Carpet — Gameroom Flooring — [ Color: L2 - ALPINE | F $120.00 1 $120.00 03/21/2023
Signature Standard Collection - CAMEO
4180-01-51 Level 2 Hardwood Flooring — Color: L2 - F $1,420.00 1 $1,420.00 03/21/2023
Kit/Brk/Cas. Dining Floor — All wood CAVALIER - NERO
laid straight. See transition diagram.
4180-01-53 Level 2 Hardwood Flooring — Color: L2 - F $910.00 1 $910.00 03/21/2023
Entry/Foyer Flooring — All wood laid CAVALIER - NERO
straight. See transition diagram.
4180-01-59 Level 2 Hardwood Flooring — Family Color: L2 - F $2,130.00 1 $2,130.00 03/21/2023
Room Flooring — All wood laid straight. | CAVALIER - NERO
See transition diagram.
4180-01-60 Level 2 Hardwood Flooring — Dining Color: L2 - F $990.00 1 $990.00 03/21/2023
Room Flooring — All wood laid straight. | CAVALIER - NERO
See transition diagram.
4180-01-69 Level 2 Hardwood Flooring — Back Color: L2 - F $70.00 1 $70.00 03/21/2023
Door Step Out — All wood laid straight. | CAVALIER - NERO
See transition diagram.
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet S B I
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 5 of 9




N]

N E

/MARK

Consolidated Selection Sheet

As of Change Order 5

| H ] Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home
Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
4290-M4-99 Upg to Mstr Mudset Shwr w/ L4 Wall Color: MATTE F $1,100.00 1 $1,100.00 03/21/2023
Tile — Add On Options — Includes Wall | BLACK FRAME -
Tile To Ceiling Includes Any Level DT SUBMLIMITY
Mudset MO013 DAPHNE
WHITE -
HYPNOTIC #77
FROST
4300-01-D9 Level 1 Bath Wall Tile — Bath 2 Shower | Color: L1 - SHAW - [ F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Wall Tile CONTEMPO -
13X13 - STRAIGHT
#93 WARM GRAY
4300-04-TA Level 4 Bath Wall Tile — Main Bath Color: L4 - F $350.00 1 $350.00 03/21/2023
Shwr Wall Tile ELEGANZA
COASTLINE -
PEBBLE BEACH -
POLISHED - 12X24
- LAY
HORIZONTAL
STAGGERED #93
WARM GRAY
4300-04-TE Level 4 Bath Wall Tile — Main Bth Tub | Color: L4 - F $120.00 1 $120.00 03/21/2023
Splash Tile ELEGANZA
COASTLINE -
PEBBLE BEACH -
POLISHED - 12X24
- LAY
HORIZONTAL
STAGGERED #93
WARM GRAY
4330-H1-85 Kitchen Backsplash Level M1 — Color: M1 - F $930.00 1 $930.00 03/21/2023
Kitchen Backsplash ARABESCATO
VENATO WHITE -
1X2
HERRINGBONE -
INSTALL
VERTICAL #77
FROST
4350-79-99 Field Cut Corner Shelf — Add On Color: WRAP IN F $60.00 2 $120.00 03/21/2023
Options SAME WALLL TILE
1ATBATH 2 -
1ATBATH3
4350-80-99 Tiled Inset Shampoo Holder L1 thru Color: 1 AT MAIN F $330.00 1 $330.00 03/21/2023
M1 — Add On Options — Dimension: SHOWER -
12"x 12" Approx 4" In Depth Inlcudes | INSTALL
Tile From Level 1 through M1 MATCHING
MUDSET MOSAIC
AT BACK OF
NICHED
4360-04-99 Delete Std Soap Dish At Main Shower F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
— Add On Options
4360-05-99 Delete Standard Soap Dish At Hall F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
Baths — Add On Options
4410-06-99 Slider 4 Speed Fan Control For Decora | Color: F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
— Add On Options — Specify Finish: WHITE/Location:
White or Almond FAMILY ROOM
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet = S _
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 6 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet

M—I NEWMARK As of Change Order 5

H O M E $ Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s

Lot: 23

Buyer Name: Spec Home

Option Code Description Color/Location CIF Unit Price | Qty Ext. Price Last Update
4410-M1-AS Standard Ceiling Fan(s) — Family Color: BRUSHED F $0.00 1 Standard 03/21/2023
Room Ceiling Fan NICKEL -
ALABSTER BOWL
- ESPRESSO
BLADE
4540-M1-99 Flex Upg to Frigidaire Gallery Pkg #1 — F $210.00 1 $210.00 03/21/2023
Add On Options — Upgrade Built-In
Pkg to GCCG3648AS 36" Gas
Cooktop & FHWC3625MS 36" Vent
Hood *Includes Raised Cabinet Above
Cooktop™
4700-YZ-99 New Deposit Agreement In Effect — F $0.00 1 Standard 02/03/2023
Add On Options
4700-ZD-99 This homes design consultant was F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
Kalyn — Add On Options
4720-01-99 Bath Hardware and Plumbing Misc — | Color: BATH 3 F $520.00 1 $520.00 03/21/2023
Add On Options DOWN PLUMBING
- KAYRA MATTE
BLACK - 4IN - ALL
MATCHING
APPLICABLE
HARDWARE PER
PLAN
4730-01-99 Electrical, Fan, Lights Misc — Add On [ Color: BATH 3 F $140.00 1 $140.00 03/21/2023
Options DOWN - VANITY
LIGHT - CROSBY
3 LITE - INSTALL
FACING UP
4840-01-99 Countertops Misc — Add On Options Color: BATH 3 F $0.00 1 $0.00 03/21/2023
DOWN - STD ICED
WHITE
4850-01-99 Flooring Misc — Add On Options Color: BATH 3 F $160.00 1 $160.00 03/21/2023
DOWN - L4 -
ELEGANZA
COASTLINE
PEBBLE BEACH
POLISHED - 12X24
- LAY FRONT TO
BACK STRAIGHT
#93 WARM GRAY
4860-01-99 Wall Tile, Mudset Misc — Add On Color: BATH 3 F $150.00 1 $150.00 03/21/2023
Options DOWN - WALL
TILE - MSI - 3X6
HORIZONAL
BRICK #77 FROST
Incentives
Item Amount |
No incentives have been applied to this configuration. |
Design Center Items
Description [ Color/ Location
No Design Center ltems have been set up for this community.
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet FES— S
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 7 of 9




Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 5

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s

Lot: 23

Buyer Name: Spec Home

Purchase Price Details

Item Amount
Base Home Price $454,990.00
Lot Premium $12,000.00
Total Options Price $67,151.00
Total Purchase Price $534,141.00
Change Order Summa
Change Order Number Change Order Date Status Net Amount
1 02/25/2023 Approved $-60.00
2 03/02/2023 Approved $0.00
3 03/10/2023 Approved $-660.00
4 03/10/2023 Approved $-1,380.00
5 03/21/2023 Open $721.00
Initials Date
Initials Date
Consolidated Selection Sheet S B S— s
(Rev. 07/28/2020 ) 6031 Churchill Springs Ln Page 8 of 9




NINEWMARK

H 5

Consolidated Selection Sheet
As of Change Order 5

Community: Cross Creek Ranch 45s
Lot: 23
Buyer Name: Spec Home

The matters as set forth in this Schedule 1 are contingent upon the structural viability and adherence to all building and zoning
codes concerning the subject construction. Any and all dimensions which are stated in Schedule 1 are considered to be
approximations only and subject to change depending on the requirements and necessities of the subject construction as

determined by the Seller in its sole discretion.

Seller reserves the right to substitute materials, colors, etc. where conditions dictate and is not responsible for materials/items/colors

that are discontinued by the manufacturer.

BUYER:

Print Name: Spec Home
Date:

Print Name:

Date:

This Agreement is NOT binding on Seller unless and until it is
accepted by Seller, which shall only occur if the following is
signed and completed.

Accepted by Seller:

Date:

Title: President

Initials Date

Initials Date

Consolidated Selection Sheet
(Rev. 07/28/2020 )

~ 6031 Churchill Springs Ln

Page 9 of 9



Montague

= .—# — @— - — _....._,————|———— ——— — ——— —— —_——— = o
e é = i My TT e r = =
______ 1 [ ! \ | | /
O i \\ [ / \ | 1 /
] I Ll / N P/
| | / 5 !
MAIN BEDROOM |\ FaMivioom | BN ilrmuvnonull /
HAMILY|RoOM 15X14 | AN L Iy U
18414 i A B } \] 1/
1 \ [ I | e ¥
[ s |
I \ b R | _
O [} \ 1 / |
(o I Y [
T yrr INTED VAULT. _ OPT. ARCHED VAULT
" BREAKFAST | N N "
14%1 EXTENDED \
COVERED PATIO
EXTENDED / EXTENDED
| COVERED PATIO : COVERED PATIO
| e e — e — e =
I | o I / ——p=—=p == o ===
i NN ! \ / I i i /
| [EII . \ / 1A | I /
I n \ / I R | /
! \ FaMiivkoom il N\ |famuyrooy /
pifinclRools !} ! | AN TR T
TN I O N (TS g - | ! |/
I | L BT ¥
:__..'_7.".}
i ==
. ENTRY’ 2 CAR GARAGE MAIN BEDROOM | !
== [ e R R af! |
\ T i|! OPT.FIREPLACE OPT. EXTENDED COVERED . EXTENDED COVERED
\ | i [ NDT\ﬁﬁPF w/ PATIO W/ POINTED VAULT ATIO W/ ARCHED VAULT
I
| .
i OPT. MAIN BEDROOM BAY
i
FIRST FLOOR PLAN ; — l
STUDY | " |
11X12 | STGI;I!)‘DI ] \| OPEN TO
| - sVl | MAIN : BAMILY
I i AV)| BATH !
FEATURES: | | |
. 2,259 SQUARE FT. OPT. STUDY @LVING ] pwor P 1 R | ——
< ZREDROCM ' \ f U=:$=-|-,r | BREAKFAST ?
| OPT. STUDY @ {
« 21/2BA I il OPT. ENLARGED
1/2 BATHROOM : . DINING MAIN SHOWER \ X
+ 2 CAR GARAGE 1 ows roow | \
| 1010 |l I
1 | I \
J | — = .-J | 1| ] i
| - 4 1N
! i BEDROOM 2| !
| | | 10X12 | | GAME ROOM
| : ] ! 18X10
I ] 1 |
3RD BAY 5 STORAGE || EE IE _____
oprion | | B o i
I
______ | |
i 3 — | | / WIC  BEDROOMS |
=1 ! 1 ! BEDROOM3 | | 12X10 |
I ! 12%10 | S 1 I
i I ] | ! ! 4 D‘ blfd
I| OPT. BEDROOM SECOND FLOOR PLAN
4W/BATH3 @ OPT. BEDROOM 5 @ GAME ROOM
LIVING

H -Uzzi @ f @ »iin @

These drawings are conceplual only and are for the convenience of reference, They shauld no e relied upon as

representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. The builder expressly reserves the rightto
make modifications, revisions, and changes it deems desirable in its sole and absolute discretion. Dimensions and
square footages are approximate and may vary with actual construction.

H O M

L

REV 02/23 (451M)

NEWMARK

ESNS




ELEVATION E
[-Hﬁ_houzz] @t pwrinE

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should not he relied upon as

representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. The huilder expressly reserves the rightto
make modifications, revisions, and changes it deems desirable in its sole and absolute discretion. Dimensions and
square footages are approximate and may vary with actual construction.

Montague

REV 02/23 (451M)

NEWMARK

H O M

E

S



.1 uZ/10 :2[Eog]|

1 # SumeI(]|sinoAeT s1ouiqe))

NVSITIV - IIAId 1LdO T - TINSP

DI¥0

610Z/1/S :PIULJ
610T/1/S ‘PauSIsaq

# SdVD

HIg 3euBisag

'suonIpuod qolig o1 jusugsnipe
pue a11s qol uo uonesyuoA 01 193 [gQns
2IB USAIS SUOTJRUSISOP 9ZIS™ SUCISUSWIP [V

‘paoe[d 1opio
2Qq jou ISNu |

=2l

Ui
ferisg

ad

AT - dLS
4-9

NHEHOLIN Id IdO Z¥
CWS7 - TWSY NYId
SATMIS NVSILMV

NOLSNOH

SAWNOH DIVAMAN
INZSY - INLSYNYId

~

———

A0\ J\/

a3aav

SEavO TIVM dO1 SNIMS

PZBEEM

114
/M D._.J

avo n_m_m__

YC6EM

1M ig
/M A1S
avo 43|




I uZ/10:°M@dS| [ # Sumerq|simoke] siuiqe)

NVSIIIV - SHIVd - TINSV

# SdVD

91480

HId _uSsaq J0 o8eg

‘suonipuod qol11y o1 yjueunsnipe
6102/1/S ‘paruLrg pue a11s qofl uo uonesIyULA 01 192[qns| “pooeld 1opI1o qol ssafun paidoo 10 pasea[al
6107/1/S ‘PoUSISO(J| 218 USAIS suoneuSIsop 9Z1s SUOISULWIP [[V| 29 10U jsnul pue uSISOp [BUISLIO U SI SIYJ,

HIVA NS

SOHdS ¥Hd
gv0 CEH ON

(T 4I) QM yedEd-g
(ToZ-gEMVdd) TING-S
(TOd-¥00d) €ONM-T
£d0-¢

(291¥08) aI9 8WS-Z
d1d SWHS-C

Ldd 8¥Ig-T

SI¥Yd - HIVEW
THTXLS ¥00d

ARd - QLS g -9
SHIVE

¢HSY - TWSP NV'Id

SHI¥NES NUSILIV

NOLSNOH - SHWOH MIVMMEN

INESY - WLGYNY1d

T4 aNZ ?
(T9 JI) QM pedEg-1 ¢ Hivd
(TOI-gAMYEA) TINd-2
(T0I-¥00Q) dONd-Z
€an-T LING HYE9ENVA
(FIET408) dI9 8WS-T
aIg SWHS-T
L34 8¥Ig-T
T@TXLS ¥00d
BN — ¢ HIRE wkE
HIVE JEISYW
| mot 138
Mg TH7ELTEASA ¥d ¥HYELTIASA
T¢/L2Oqd

A u08

_
8vO ALINVA NOOY

d3dMOd A3AONEY
80-G0-610¢



1 uZ/1 0 : 2Meog]|

1 :# Sumei(]|sInoAeT spuiqe)

NVSILIV - SHIVd - TINSP

9I¥0

610Z/1/S ‘PIuLg
610Z/1/S 'pPRUSIsa(g

# SdVDO HId -1eusisa(g

‘suonipuos qoli1y 01 jusunsnlpe
pue 2115 gol uo uonesIyLI2A 01 102[gns
2IE USAIS SUOTIBUSISOP 2ZIS” SUOISUSWIP [[V

Jo a8ed
HIvd -dsd

‘paoe[d Jopio qgof ssejun patdos 10 paseaal
2q j0ou IsSnuI pue USISSP [BUISLIO UE ST ST,

ATd - dLS qga-2

SHILVE
CWS7 - TRS? NV'Id
SHIEES NYSILIY

NOLSNOH - SHWOH MIVAMAN

NESy - WESPNY1d

Td ANZ ?
Z HIVH

1

|

HIVE JHILSYH

|

i

|

I

]




MVYNOISS3Id0oHdd Ad3I TV O

xnonds3 [ gy vaioya  Sdivaiolyy  JdIVAION

J9yabo] ‘ain)ng sy) Buipjing

y0Is ApjaQ INOH 7Z - | -
ABojouyds] ,@suasysig -

USEM IND ANUIN-HE

A0y 3|goisnlpy .3sIMaDds -
ogp &Y

sjonuoD papiBajul-Ang -

AQ 1 1SCOGXOWN

WasAS YSOM (UORIDYGIO 1N -

4VSIs7Hda9
1aysomysid .7z

HYIS ADHENE]

13150y Bupjood UDys

0] NOA Mo||R oY) suondo o)
$IND Juasayip B2 yiim san
-UIW Ul 9|gP] 9] UO S|paW 189
BunyBl @31 lousyu

1oayay JOsuas

UM AISDa $19A039] JDaYDY
Alssajjoya ‘swayl

10 AJ2UDA D X002 0] sawi Bul
-}002 pup s|aA3] Jamod sisnlpo
Ap2ipwoine BupjooD Josuss
2opds Bupjood Jo )y N2 g
saplaoid aApmouDIW SBID|-DIX] -

4V990SHLND/4V¥890SSTND
D] wiy

YJIM SADMOIDIW
uj-jiing 4 'nD T°T

.

»avwman [N =

suondo

saboyo0nd
XN|0412313

(42r02 D jO

asn saAnbas uchdo PARDINNSY) Buanp
ou Buiinbal apisu; paoin2i3al Jo 'SpIsing
PIAPNEG S22 3G OF SIGNIBAUOS ST UOHLIUSA ,

12N 1SNOYX3 B|gIISAUOD) =
SI9])|I4 9JOS-IBYsSPMUSI] -
Bunybi] Jusodsspupou| -
spsadsup4{ 7 -

abioyosiqg iy
|DJUOZIIOH 1O |DDIJSA =
1aMo|g up4
S|OUOD) UDJMS 1D0Y =
SW4D 07T -
SWSZ9EIOMHA
pooH
3PUIgDD-19pUN 9E

Ad 31TV 9O

d1vaioldd

sabpyopd uj-jjing
2410pI1bLy

n.19 0008l

‘NL9 00SZ ‘NL8 005°6 (@)
NL9 00021 - si8uINq g »
9Jos Jaysomysiq -«

s2)0I6 uol 3502 JSUI0D
-0]-I9UJOD SNONUIJUOD) *
sqouy IpjaPg

S]0JJU0D
Juoyy pajbup asn O] Asp3 -
SV879c9229
dopjoo) spo 9¢

—_

saboyoDnd
Buipupisaaly

#o0Y Bpl9 o

Uim S|paW INOA 0] $$820D J8)}29
|aupd

[OJUOD) US3IIS Y2NO] Wnjuwlaid
3q0id

ainjoladwa] ay) yim Bupjood

1O 1n0 yJomssanb sy a0

j2I0W pup

a101pAyaq ‘Jjoald ppaig ‘SpIA
SNOS JIY 1SPOY WP3)S 1S00Y
UOID3AUOD ‘@3Dg WPa)S ‘S4og
UOIJD2AUOT) 00D MOIS ‘Jpaysid
oN A4 Jiy 3| sepow Burjood
Buuamod Uyl sy ul AJosSISA
UWINWIXDW NOA S3aAIB UoD8AUOD
010 ‘Wa)SAS UOPD2AUOD |namod
PUD PJUDAPD JSOW INQ -«

4VI90SSMOD
UOI29AUOD) [D)OL
UIIM USAQ [IPM
21313 3|buls ,,0¢

93315 sszanivesH

Jooid-abpnus .

IN-0%7G%7 dH-075%7

SJUSIUOD) JO SIgD]
SOUWIOH YIDWMBN




¥V ‘0d lleay 79 9d :lIBAY 79 ‘0d :lleAy
16596/6596 91d DISUlLL 1065z @Bplg youepoig 10616/0616 ¥oUepoig

e IAILNDIXT — NVYSILYY H04 QUVANVLS

gy 19 ¥V ‘0d :lleay
18.16/€LL6 €SS

Z0 19 ¥V ‘0d :lieAY

“1g ¢ ) JIen
12816/2816 suljpuwuz £ 15 HN . ENERY

16516/6G16 2Isul]

ER

o\

sope.ibdn 1@2o9ne4 uayayy

O UBI EY30 1egm 328

|vV1i13dav

g4 ‘diN ¥V ‘Od Ay dv ‘0d lleay |
16.16/6.L16 OjuElOD OFL¥ sulllod
2

SIS LIVYLY0d 04 QHVANVLS

WO B

P =

|
iégmz@



Faucet Hole Location Sheet

ol

Address:
Newmark
Homes Houston Communitv: =
Builder: Newmark Homes y:
S i t: Ph 4 Email: PN |
uperintenden one mai — 4 ALqp
PUT AN " X" IN EACH HOLE YOU DO NOT WANT DRIL[ED
Spaces between each hole is 4" unless specified otherwise!'! ]
0000000 oy glo XW &
D00 7
s,
"x"' where you want O
{I-?eur:\c{)?g; the_holes
drilled drllad
LOF-200 [LOF-300 LOF-400/Jasper

Q00 O0OO0O0

O0C000O 00

OO0 O0O0O00

O O { O O O
Kilgore Mayshal Farmhouse Tyler Farmhouse
o] 000 0 0 0 0O cNoNONONONOINS
T — /]
ONING) O e
Metallic Grey 440178 Café Brown-440147
Café Brown-440182 Café Brown-440177 Anthracite-440149
Antracite-440184 Anthracite-440179 Biscuit-440151 White-440150
Biscuit-440186 BLANCO|Biscuit-440181\ BLANCO |Metallic Grey-440148 BLANCO
O0000O0O0 =
—— — — Q0000
( ONOXO®; 00 O O
»
- STANDARD / O O
‘ ALL '/
FLO LOCAT[(?I?.IE_‘:_,_--'
- AGM LOF-100
K-6489 Rectangle Undermount | Oval Unddrmount | Bar Undermount Bar Undermount

Master Bath Sink- WHITE l Notes:
Color Spread ‘g\or 8")
Powder sink WHITE D
Col Spread {4 or 8").+ | -
Hall Sink- WHITE Q' zzl <
Color Spread  or 8")
Bar Sink-
Color Spread (4 or 8")
Utility sink-
Color Spread (4 or 8")
e e

DO NOT INSTALL AIR GAP™




E §

ENEH /MARK

Buyer

Backsplash Tile Pattern Detail

Address

Stondard 12x12, 13x13 & 14x14

Slab Backsplash

@
. . @

Chevron Mosaic

m

Horizontal Stacked

Horizontal Brick Joint

Herringbone

Vertical Stacked

=
=]
(e8]

Vertical Offset Bond

| RN [ e

4x4, 6x6 & 8x8

2x11, 3x12 & 4x10
Horizontal Brick Joint

I I
I I
I I
[ I

I
I
I
I
I

|
I
I
[

[vdffg]

Random Horizontal Linear Mosaic

Vertical \"\.

Arabesque/Baroque/Lantern

pa}l3
Basketweave Hexagon
LL)ite i e

Picket Mosoic

Picket Vertical

Mosaic




[puboig ¢ oN 30Dg 0} juoJd4 — aucqgbuiilay apig 0} aplg — suogbuliiay
|
SS10N UoI1D207 Slelhlslelol] uo1}D207
Ipucboig | "ON #'ON ®o0g 0} juoud4 —jublons 8pIS 01 8pIs —1uybioag
|
ﬁ
UoI1D207 UO|1D207 Uo110207 WlelbYolelon]
1ybions #o14g g ON ®o0g 0} juou4 —paisbbolg 9pIS 0} dpIS —peusbbolg
m ,__ T T 1 ] [ [ _ 7
| [ T T T[] — 1 T T
: HEEEE b [T ]
TS [T11T1] | I
[T 1] u -
AIUN HERERIR o T T
_____rgs_ﬁﬁ ] [ T T 1
/| U0I1D207 uo10207 COLUUO4 Uo1}D207

SsS24ppYy

W O H

»u'vinman [N




NINEWMARK

H O M E §

ol ~_ Hall %Fth Wall Tile Pattern Detail

uyer

Address 5 \

Straight

& Stkaight W/ Horizontal Insert Stroight W/ Vertical Insert

e |

%/ Diagonal W/ Horizontal Insert Diagonal W/ Vertical Insert

o83

Vertical Stacked Vertical Stacked/ Horizontal Insert Vertical Stacked W/ Vertical Insert
Vertical Staggered Straight W/ Horizontal Insert Straight W/ Vertical Insert
__.—li_—__ LH LH L 1TH H L
__I_J— = 0 N I O L[] LI

12" X 24" Verticol Stacked 12" X 24" Vertical Stacked 12" X 24" Vertical Stocked
W/ Horizontal Insert W/ Vertical Insert
12" X 24" Vertical Staggered JNZ/ F)forZi;-;anrtlg:ge\rlSluggered EA.;Z/' e‘(erzlﬁ:"ulvﬁ'-rslniacrctll Staggered
A — |l —— |l
/J" e T T T S T e i, .\'W;;n}{lcﬁrnzn%net(?' Staggered I‘VZ/" éer%;g'qIHl?\rsié?Ptm Staggered
[ [ T[] [ INI]——— | [l l
] J L [
[ [ 1 1/ 1 |
[ | | /] [ [
[ ] 1 | l

_SX\e |
T~
orizontal Stucke:\f P ‘L/ k P8 =~ Horizontal Stacked W/Horizontal Insert Horizontal Stacked W/Vertical Insert

-

Herringbone




NINEWMARK

H O M E §

Master Shower Wall Tile Pattern Detail

Buyer
Address
Stroight Straight W/ Horizontol Insert Straight W/ Vertical Insert
Diagonal Diagonal W/ Horizontal Insert Diagonal W/ Vertical Insert
Vertical Stacked Vertical Stacked/ Horizontal Insert Vertical Stacked W/ Vertical Insert
Vertical Stoggered Straight W/ Horizontal Insert Stroight W/ Vertical Insert

LI T4 d | b | e ] ﬁikﬁh ] L 1]

LA — | 1 klt o L

12" X 24" Vertical Stocked 12" % 24" Vertical Stocked 12" X 24" Vertical Stocked
W/ Horizontal Insert W/ Vertical Insert
12" X 24" Vertical Stoggered iINZ/" ﬁcﬁggnycﬁrﬁiﬁgérfloggered 1‘4‘2} \.>$er2t?::“alvl?1rstiecr?l Staggered
P e g N SNnEs
/7— - — —
L b ol 4 [ N - - -
b3
12" X 24" Horizontall Staggered 2;' F)forzi;c’;n'{'u?riliosr;l?‘ Staggered CVZ/" \);eﬁsﬁllelcr)‘rste?ptcl Staggered
[ [ [|———— ([ 1| | |
- _ ; i
L [ ] - A | |
N . [ ]
N L | [ 7 | | |
S~ L~

HOFIZGM___#//HW'IZO”W' Stacked W/Horizontal Insert Horizontal Stacked W/Vertical Insert

Herringbone




f (uodo jou s90p SSB[D) I89[D)
mm,ﬂo amwwo_m 10 3891 [IL19 UO0.I] pup SSD]5 AD3])

11 € 1d.L Y8 ynm Auvboypp-8-ysay-LS

SUONAQ , d,, AN01D) (.8 X (0. €
UOISNOH] SOUUOH YIDUIMIN]



HOWV TINVd € TVLNINILNOD

1INV TVLNOZIYOH 1404400y LHDIVYLS TINVd € 35dI




(s~ « gl i
.Ut._?:.“.:ﬁ.. f__

i (18] wow (18] NOVIH |
faul SEvNE NS LS | (DV) AdUO LISy

el Ny

OTHOW m. mndaanmb NOLLVANNOI - F FAVASDdAN TVLNOZROH - € FAVASDdAN UNA n—JﬂDOQ OLTVY - N ﬂHdﬂNHmumD

- (1S) N (RIS MOV T (H18) 30
LS) OV TE S ; T
OV ATUD HSY NLIVS (V) A43D H3Y NS (0¥) KTUDTISY NLLVS (D) 13D TSN NILVS .u.: AT HSY

53 M O K

AYVINMIN

L SNiSEGE ] = ; = 5585404 | SoNiSHos || g ; = 5403
(EEEYREN)) “easnoH GOOMRGH aﬁboﬁ *0ISNOH FaSAOHCR - 2 o

HOV QISSOUD - ANONVE - T TAVED N o ﬂoﬁbﬁ...&#e.n Iavendn HONV-ANOWMVH- T I@VYDdN  NODYXIHAIMIND - ANOWIVH- [ IAVIDLN asvd



|

NOILIVOIMEVI - 9 HAVIAODdAN

I SYIVLS LIVY.1MOd o¢<o7__ﬁm

S Wd/M TL X [ 2pEan juprg P DI
S8R 28 dUD 9 X [ SPEID TUFeg sx3sq g dvD
sroEneg uoa) anunbs g 12350
dea/m 0001 SRMIN
122e3q TOOE” SINIROI/M [IRI [[um o0 0109 |
uoneaydde 1sod 01 1sod ‘[rerpuey yeO 0109 [reIpuRE

SNOILVDIdIDIdS dIdVANVLS

SId AILNIVd HLIM SA

1dpis
d3LNIVd
QYVANVLS

1 JINIVLS TVNOILLIO

TIVHANVYH 3avdSdN OLNOILdO

FUOIIO0] JSIC [[U 18 HRMIN, QU IR 3L 1T S|38IN 0075

(00#S IDUVYT TIAAINKOLDHTAOL) NOILIS-4T1S
YILHVLS HLIAM T R-LSOd TIAAIN-PHNOELIO

.

saperBdp 150d [omaN FINVOSHVAN -

NOHENO-ILIHM - 1NNT -
INDINFSILIHO I HIMNO INIVd - ANO .

44@3dIM 1ON Od %@ . S3DI0HD NIVLS




%

DATASMART

HOME TECHNDLOGIES

Datasmart LLC

Buncy
ECURITY,

9750 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N. Ste. 150

Houston TX 77064

United States

(713) 466-4999
accounting@datasmartlic.com

Appointment Status
Sales Rep

Builder

Plan #/Name
House

Homeowner Name
Homeowner #
Homeowner Cell #

Homeowner Email

Technology Selections

Final Appointment
Myron Rosa

Newmark Design Center

Date

Estimate #

3/29/2023

EDS42354

Prewire - 3044 10

1,511.00

Trim - 3044 15

After Closing - 3044 20

MONTAGUE
6031 Churchill Springs Ln
SPEC

Builder to ensure electrical outlets at the
following locations: '
-FAMILY ROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Conduit
-MAIN BEDROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Combo
~GAME ROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Conduit
-Structural Wiring Enclosure (Standard)

Subdivision Cross Creek Ranch (Portrait/Artisian) 2-1-2022 - Newmark
Item Qty | Description Room(s) Rate Amount
STD-Standard Features per Community 1 | STANDARDS 0.00 0.00
DPW0901-Conduit 1.5 Run-Up to 10° 2 | Conduit @ 5.5° AFF by Electrical Outlet. 149.00 298.00
1. FAMILY ROOM
2. GAME ROOM
DPW1301-Phone or Data Prewire - 1 1 | Wireless Access Point Prewires: Per Print 155.00 155.00
CAT5e - Location
DPW1312-Camera Prewire IP - 1 Cat5e 2 | Camera Prewires: Per Print 165.00 330.00
DPW1335-1 Room Audio Prewire - no 2 | 16G wire - No Volume Control - Includes Prewire Only: 249.00 498.00
VC - 16G wire Per Print
I, KITCHEN
2. PATIO
DPW1304-Data-TV Combo Prewire | 1 | Data-TV Combo: Per Print GAME ROO... 230.00 230.00
CatSe and 1 RG6 GAME ROOM
110 Electrical Receptacles Separate GFI Receptacles
Extra Weatherproof outdoor Tkl $1,511.00

Equipment subject to change depending on product and availability.

Signature

Date




SPEC

6031 Churchill Springs Ln

CROSS CREEK RANCH

TV conduit @
5.5' AFF by

electrical outlet,

Home Run
Home Audio

SECURITY

*1-QOLSYS |Q HUB (POWERG) W/
BUILT-IN SIREN & BATTERY BACKUP
& 1- ADDITIONAL 4AMP BATTERY

**NO OTHER SECURITY PREWIRE**

FAMILY ROOM
18X14

BREAKFAST
14X12

DINING ROOM
10X10

I
I
I
I
| iy

e |

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

EXTENDE

COVERED P)ge

x <
R S

o

=}

<z

\'\

~

-
F
-~ -
e - e

~

-

~

-~
o e

Combo @ 5.5
AFF next to
electrical outlet

Qolsys keypad
with 22/4 red wire
above light switch

2 CAR GARAGE

I
|
I
I
|
i
| 10X10
|
1
|
i
|
|
|

BEDROOM
11X10

DINING ROOM

HES]

1

e

4

=)

OPT. EXTENDED COVERED
PATIO W/ POINTED VAULT

LT

OPT. BEDROOM

4 W/ BATH
LIVING

3@



SPEC

6031 Churchill Springs Ln

CROSS CREEK RANCH

ELEVATION C

20" Panel @ 34" AFF
OPENTO

DMARK;
FAMILY

1-COAX,
1" CONDUIT FROM
DMARK TO PANEL
(NO CUTS)

.......................

TV conduit @
5.5' AFF by
electrical outlet

GAME ROOM

16X10

BEDROOM 3
12X10

Conduit

Camara (CatSe Ony)

Camera (CalSe, Coax, 16/2)

Sacurity Alarm Panel

In-Cailing CatSe

SECOND FLOOR PLAN i kb
I-Ceifing Spaater i T
S - Wall Somaker
Smoke/Carbon Monoxida Tripla CatSa
v Coiling Spaskar Bracket Detector Combo

Quad Catse
Glass Broak Datector

In-Cailing Stereo Speaker =

Carbon Menoxide Detector

Combo - (1) CatSs, (1] Coax

I Wall Stereo Speaker

n-Wall Speaker Bracket

L4k <IN ICT IS

NECEEEEEN

Vit s il HOH - (2) CatSe, (1) Coax
= —— = — | sbeter Heat Detostor Quad - (3) CatSe, (1) Conx
Vehuma Control SIERN| sicon tff Quad - (2) Cate, (2] Conx




AN

DATASMART

)

Datasmart LLC

gUNCAN
ECURITY,

9750 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N. Ste. 150

Houston TX 77064

United States

(713) 466-4999
accounting@datasmartlic.com

Appointment Status
Sales Rep

Builder

Plan #/Name
House

Homeowner Name
Homeowner #
Homeowner Cell #

Homeowner Email

Technology Selections

Final Appointment
Myron Rosa

Newmark Design Center

Estimate #
EDS42354

Date
3/29/2023

Prewire - 3044 10
1,511.00

Trim - 3044 15

After Closing - 3044 20

MONTAGUE
6031 Churchill Springs Ln
SPEC

Builder to ensure electrical outlets at the
following locations:

-FAMILY ROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Conduit
-MAIN BEDROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Combo
-GAME ROOM @ 5.5' AFF by Conduit
-Structural Wiring Enclosure (Standard)

Subdivision Cross Creek Ranch (Portrait/Artisian) 2-1-2022 - Newmark
Item Qty | Description Room(s) Rate Amount
STD-Standard Features per Community 1 | STANDARDS 0.00 0.00
DPW0901-Conduit 1.5 Run-Up to 10° 2 | Conduit @ 5.5° AFF by Electrical Outlet. 149.00 298.00
1. FAMILY ROOM
2. GAME ROOM
DPW1301-Phone or Data Prewire - 1 1 | Wireless Access Point Prewires: Per Print 155.00 155.00
CATS5e - Location
DPW1312-Camera Prewire [P - 1 CatSe 2 | Camera Prewires: Per Print 165.00 330.00
DPW1335-1 Room Audio Prewire - no 2 | 16G wire - No Volume Control - Includes Prewire Only: 249.00 498.00
VC - 16G wire Per Print
1. KITCHEN
2. PATIO
DPW1304-Data-TV Combo Prewire | 1 | Data-TV Combo: Per Print GAME ROO... 230.00 230.00
Cat5e and 1 RG6 GAME ROOM
110 Electrical Receptacles Separate GFI Receptacles
Extra Weatherproof outdoor Total $1,511.00

Equipment subject to change depending on product and availability.

Signature

Date




SPEC

6031 Churchill Springs Ln

CROSS CREEK RANCH

TV conduit @
5.5' AFF by

electrical outlet.

Home Run
Home Audio

SECURITY

*1.QOLSYS IQ HUB (POWERG) W/
BUILT-IN SIREN & BATTERY BACKUP
& 1- ADDITIONAL 4AMP BATTERY

**NO OTHER SECURITY PREWIRE**

FAMILY ROOM
18X14

BREAKFAST
14X12

DINING ROOM

BEDROOM

10X10

LIVING

2 CAR GARAGE

|
|
|
ROOM |
|
|
|
|

1 1l

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ExTENDEre
COVERED PA

—————{—

Combo @ 5.5'
AFF next to
electrical outlet

| /
| /
\\ | k ,/

. FAMILY ROOM

\ 18x}4 /

11
b
\ 11 /
11
(]
11

OPT. EXTENDED COVERED
PATIO W/ POINTED VAULT

Qolsys keypad
with 22/4 red wire
above light switch

!
I i
I DINING ROOM 1]
10X10 |
1
| |
()
v,
BATH 3
i -
o L
BeDrRoOM4 ||
11X10

OPT. BEDROOM
4 W/BATH 3 @



SPEC

6031 Churchill Springs Ln

CROSS CREEK RANCH

TV conduit @
5.5' AFF by
electrical outlet

OPEN TO
FAMILY

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION C

BEDROOM 3

20" Panel @ 34" AFF

DMARK;
1-COAX,

1" CONDUIT FROM

DMARK TO PANEL

(NO CUTS)

Conduit

Camera (CatSe Only)

Prewire kony Camera (CatSe, Coax, 16/2)
E==) sacurty Alaem panet T
Prewie kom Sacurity Keypad Single CatSe
tidiinhg el Smoke Detector Bual CaiSe
Smoke/Carben Monotide Triple CaiSe
In-Ceiling Speaker Braciet Detector Combo

S VrWall Spesker Bracket

Glass Break Detector

Quad Catse

IrCailing Sierea Speaker

I Wall Starwo Spaaker

Carbon Monoxidae Detector

Single Coax

HOMI

Motion Detactor

Comba - (1) CatSe, (1} Coax

_Heat Detector

HOH - (2) CatSe, (1) Coax

Quad - (3) CatSe, (1) Conx—

@
@
@
®
®

d| siren

2istezat 44> CE B @

Quad - (2) CatSe, (2) Coax




